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No
Name of the Student

Group & 

Year
Mobile No Email Id

Registered on 

TCS iON 

Digital 

Learning 

Hub

YES/NO

1 Molla usman II BZC 8639936384 shaikusman7225@gmail.com Yes

2 Uppara Gnanendra III Biotech. 7075742281 gnanendrauppara@gmail.com Yes

3 Jayaram Gadige III MSCS 9618664018 gadigejayaram@gmail.com Yes 

4 Shaik Saddam III BA 8142043610 smssaddam1206@gmail.com Yes

5 Gullamorusu Maddileti 2nd year 6303247708 maddiletigullamorusu@gmail.com Yes

6 V Shaik Rahamthulla II BZC 7989671362 shaik.rahatulla.2000@gmail.com Yes

7  G Ashok Kumar 3rd year 7036754750 gashokkumar2409@gmail.com Yes

8 K.Sreekanth II MSCS 9701552879 sreekanthk166@gmail.com Yes

9 M.Bheemesh II Mscs 8297040703 vihalsai266@gmail.com Yes

10 B.Sreenivasulu II MPC 9381398844 sreenusreenu141@gmail.com Yes

11 K.Prakash II MPC 6302866780 pprakash2823@gmail.com Yes

12 K.Balaanjaneyulu II MPC 9676606321 balaanjanetulukuruvva@gmail.com Yes

13 P.Rasheed II MPC 9177352706 rmkrasheed6@gmail.com Yes

14 P.Maddaiah II MPC 7013481772 peint@gmail.com Yes

15 S.Jaki basha II MPC 9347341715 zakirshaik6100@gmail.com Yes

16 Shaik Akabarvali III MSCS 9666290379 akbarvali456@gmail.com Yes

17 Syeda Aspiya Beebi III MPCS 9000807402 syedaaspiyabeebi@gmail.com Yes

18 Syeda Farheena Beebi III MPCS 9000807402 farheenabeebisyeda@gmail.com Yes

19 Kulumala Nuthana II MPCS 9966572657 kulumalababu1998@gmail.com Yes

20 Kunigiri Kalavathi II MPCS 9703956176 kalavathikunigiri@gmail.com Yes

21 SHAIK MEER ROHITH II B.Com CA 9160775706 rohithmeer888@gmail.com Yes

22 KANAKAPURAM SUDHEER II B.Com CA 9705174228 ksudheer9174@gmail.com Yes

23 G. VENKATESH II BA 8186853163 gollavenkatesh529@gmail.com Yes

24 SYED HASEENA II B.Com CA 9951875041 haseenssyed658@gmail.com Yes

25 S.Chaitanya II MPCS 9703892583 chaitanyasalkapuram@gmail.com Yes

26 B.Anand Babu II B.Com CA 9391624330 rush2anand26@gmail.com Yes

27 Bandi Ramanjaneyulu II MPC 9515914229 ramubandi143143@gmail.com Yes

28 P.Venamma II MPCS 9441305550 piduthalavenamma@gmail.com Yes

29 D.Madhu Naik III BA 9908464814 madhunaik627@gmail.com Yes

30 B.Haritha II Biotech 9346316214 bailapatiharitha@gmail.com Yes

31 D.Chand Basha II B.Com CA 7674098251 mabumabu725@gmai.com Yes

32 D.Mahaboob Basha II B.Com CA 7285988133 dshaikshavali757@gmail.com Yes

33 D.Shaikshavali II B.Com CA 6281577485 rambhupalnayak01@gmail.com Yes

34 Ram Bhupal Naik II B.Com CA 9618398612 kalavathikunigiri@gmail.com Yes

35 Kota Suresh III MPC 8639936384 shaikusman7225@gmail.com Yes

36 M.Mounika II Micribiology 9959982657 mounikamouni99599@gmail.com Yes

Government Degree College for Men,B-Camp,Kurnool  JKC – TCS iON Career Skills Course, 

“Career Edge - Knockdown the Lockdown” 17-08-2020 TO 31-01-2021
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37 V.Nagarjuna II Micribiology 9985372299 nagarjunasmite@gmail.com Yes

38 M.Kalyana Chakravarthi II Micribiology 9703658355 mantikalyan817@gmail.com Yes

39 Golla Raghvendra II MPCS 7660062912 gollaraghavendra615@gmail.com Yes

40 Madhannagari Surendra II MPC 7036822386 msurendrasure5936@gmail.com Yes

41 Pinjari Anees Basha II MPC 9182331064 aneesbasha353@gmail.com Yes

42 P.Madhukrishna II MPCS 7382784728 polidasumadhukrishna150@gmail.com Yes

43 Polidasu Mahesh II MPCS 9347427207 maheshpolidasu@gmail.com Yes

44 B kalyan II MPCS 6301517082 kalyanbandari17@gmail.com yes

45 A.Dinakar II MPCS 9014289774 darlingchinni14322@gmail.com Yes

46 Y. Yellakrishna II MPCS 6301892238 yesukalayellakrishna@gmail.com Yes

47 M. Dhanaraju II MSCS 8106184410 mallepogudhanraju@gmail.com Yes

48 E. Prem Kumar II MPCS 8639138275 austinbunny6@gmail.com Yes

49 B. Ashok Kunar II MSCS 6305627103 ashokkumarbill2000@gmail.com Yes

50 P. Mahesh Babu II MPCS 9100553160 polidasumaheshbabu@gmail.com Yes

51 G.Kishorkumar II MSCS 8886386318 kishorkumargantepogu@gmail.com Yes

50 B. Venkateswarlu II B.Com(CA) 8185893080 nnrvenkatesh@gmail.com Yes

52 A.Bharath Reddy
III B.Sc 

Biotechnology
9160837337 breddy4250161@gmail.com Yes

53 S.Amarthya II MSCS 7893591805 amarthyasyd444@gmail.com Yes

54 K.Gowri Yellaswamy II MPCS 8790524440 kummarigowriyellaswamy@gmail.com Yes

55 Dinne Ramesh II MPCS 8464950545 rameshdinne7@gmail.com Yes

56 B.Geethanjali II MPCS 9381200787 anjaligeetha140@gmail.com Yes

57 S.Zubair Ahammed II MPCS 9121615739 ahammedshaik470@gmail.com Yes

58 T. chenna keshava II MPCS 8247369322 chennakeshava650@gamil.com Yes

59 U.Vamsi Vardhan II MPCS 8499941321 vardhanvamsi55@gmail.com Yes

60 Addakula Mahesh II MPCS 9553640854 maheshharish999@gmail.com Yes

61 B.parimala II MPCS 6309399484 parimalaburepogu@gmail.com Yes

62 M. SatyaSwaroop II MSCS 8919627557 satyaswaroop235@gmail.com Yes

63 U.Anjali I MPCS 7816024410 anjalianji325@gmail.com Yes

64 B. Ramakrishna II MPCS 8186054663 boyaramakrishna24@gmail.com Yes

65 Syed Abdul Kalam II MPCS 9581501286 abdulkalamsyed8@gmail.com Yes

66 T. Vivek Vijay Kumar II MSCS 8919816201 vjnlil8@gmail.com Yes

67 Boya Sudhakar I MPCS 9703541994 sudhakarboya98@gmail.com Yes

68 L. Sindhu II MPCS 8341753747 sindhulayam1@gmail.com Yes

69 K.Kattaiah II MPCS 9110547850 kattaiahkurva@gmail.com Yes

70 M. Udaysri II MSCS 9182311242 udaysriudaysri53@gmail.com Yes

71 E. Bhaskar I MPCS 8688621196 ebhaskarebhaskar38@gmail.com Yes
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Registered on 
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Program with 
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YES/NO

1 Molla usman II BZC 8639936384 shaikusman7225@gmail.com Yes

2 Gullamorusu Maddileti 2nd year 6303247708 maddiletigullamorusu@gmail.com Yes

3 V Shaik Rahamthulla II BZC 7989671362 shaik.rahatulla.2000@gmail.com Yes

4 K.Sreekanth II MSCS 9701552879 sreekanthk166@gmail.com Yes

5 M.Bheemesh II Mscs 8297040703 vihalsai266@gmail.com Yes

6 B.Sreenivasulu II MPC 9381398844 sreenusreenu141@gmail.com Yes

7 K.Prakash II MPC 6302866780 pprakash2823@gmail.com Yes

8 K.Balaanjaneyulu II MPC 9676606321 balaanjanetulukuruvva@gmail.com Yes

9 P.Rasheed II MPC 9177352706 rmkrasheed6@gmail.com Yes

10 P.Maddaiah II MPC 7013481772 peint@gmail.com Yes

11 S.Jaki basha II MPC 9347341715 zakirshaik6100@gmail.com Yes

12 Shaik Akabarvali III MSCS 9666290379 akbarvali456@gmail.com Yes

13 Kulumala Nuthana II MPCS 9966572657 kulumalababu1998@gmail.com Yes

14 Kunigiri Kalavathi II MPCS 9703956176 kalavathikunigiri@gmail.com Yes

15 SHAIK MEER ROHITH II B.Com CA 9160775706 rohithmeer888@gmail.com Yes

16 KANAKAPURAM SUDHEER II B.Com CA 9705174228 ksudheer9174@gmail.com Yes

17 G. VENKATESH II BA 8186853163 gollavenkatesh529@gmail.com Yes

18 SYED HASEENA II B.Com CA 9951875041 haseenssyed658@gmail.com Yes

19 S.Chaitanya II MPCS 9703892583 chaitanyasalkapuram@gmail.com Yes

20 B.Anand Babu II B.Com CA 9391624330 rush2anand26@gmail.com Yes

21 Bandi Ramanjaneyulu II MPC 9515914229 ramubandi143143@gmail.com Yes

22 P.Venamma II MPCS 9441305550 piduthalavenamma@gmail.com Yes

23 B.Haritha II Biotech 9346316214 bailapatiharitha@gmail.com Yes

24 D.Chand Basha II B.Com CA 7674098251 mabumabu725@gmai.com Yes

25 D.Mahaboob Basha II B.Com CA 7285988133 dshaikshavali757@gmail.com Yes

26 Ram Bhupal Naik II B.Com CA 9618398612 kalavathikunigiri@gmail.com Yes

27 M.Mounika II Micribiology 9959982657 mounikamouni99599@gmail.com Yes

28 V.Nagarjuna II Micribiology 9985372299 nagarjunasmite@gmail.com Yes

29 M.Kalyana Chakravarthi II Micribiology 9703658355 mantikalyan817@gmail.com Yes

30 Golla Raghvendra II MPCS 7660062912 gollaraghavendra615@gmail.com Yes

31 Madhannagari Surendra II MPC 7036822386 msurendrasure5936@gmail.com Yes

JKC – IBM P-Tech Program with Mindmap Consulting  Registered Student 

Details 01-10-2020 to 31-03-2021



32 Pinjari Anees Basha II MPC 9182331064 aneesbasha353@gmail.com Yes

33 P.Madhukrishna II MPCS 7382784728 polidasumadhukrishna150@gmail.com Yes

34 Polidasu Mahesh II MPCS 9347427207 maheshpolidasu@gmail.com Yes

35 B kalyan ll mpcs 6301517082 kalyanbandari17@gmail.com yes

36 A.Dinakar II MPCS 9014289774 darlingchinni14322@gmail.com Yes

37 Y. Yellakrishna II MPCS 6301892238 yesukalayellakrishna@gmail.com Yes

38 M. Dhanaraju II MSCS 8106184410 mallepogudhanraju@gmail.com Yes

39 E. Prem Kumar II MPCS 8639138275 austinbunny6@gmail.com Yes

40 B. Ashok Kunar II MSCS 6305627103 ashokkumarbill2000@gmail.com Yes

41 P. Mahesh Babu II MPCS 9100553160 polidasumaheshbabu@gmail.com Yes

42 G.Kishorkumar II MSCS 8886386318 kishorkumargantepogu@gmail.com Yes

43 B. Venkateswarlu II B.Com(CA) 8185893080 nnrvenkatesh@gmail.com Yes

44 S.Amarthya II MSCS 7893591805 amarthyasyd444@gmail.com Yes

45 K.Gowri Yellaswamy II MPCS 8790524440 kummarigowriyellaswamy@gmail.com Yes

46 Dinne Ramesh II MPCS 8464950545 rameshdinne7@gmail.com Yes

47 B.Geethanjali II MPCS 9381200787 anjaligeetha140@gmail.com Yes

48 S.Zubair Ahammed II MPCS 9121615739 ahammedshaik470@gmail.com Yes

49 T. chenna keshava II MPCS 8247369322 chennakeshava650@gamil.com Yes

50 U.VAmsi Vardhan II MPCS 8499941321 vardhanvamsi55@gmail.com Yes

51 Addakula Mahesh II MPCS 9553640854 maheshharish999@gmail.com Yes

52 B.parimala II MPCS 6309399484 parimalaburepogu@gmail.com Yes

53 M. SatyaSwaroop II MSCS 8919627557 satyaswaroop235@gmail.com Yes

54 U.Anjali I MPCS 7816024410 anjalianji325@gmail.com Yes

55 M. Udaysri II MSCS 9182311242 udaysriudaysri53@gmail.com Yes

56 E. Bhaskar I MPCS 8688621196 ebhaskarebhaskar38@gmail.com Yes

57 B. Ramakrishna II MPCS 8186054663 boyaramakrishna24@gmail.com Yes

58 Syed Abdul Kalam II MPCS 9581501286 abdulkalamsyed8@gmail.com Yes

59 T. Vivek Vijay Kumar II MSCS 8919816201 vjnlil8@gmail.com Yes

60 Boya Sudhakar I MPCS 9703541994 sudhakarboya98@gmail.com Yes

61 L. Sindhu II MPCS 8341753747 sindhulayam1@gmail.com Yes

62 K.Kattaiah II MPCS 9110547850 kattaiahkurva@gmail.com Yes

63 Uppara Gnanendra III Biotechology 7075742281 gnanendrauppara@gmail.com Yes

64 Jayaram Gadige III MSCS 9618664018 gadigejayaram@gmail.com Yes 

65 Shaik Saddam III BA 8142043610 smssaddam1206@gmail.com Yes



SL No First Name Last Name Email
Student 

ID
Last login Cumulative Grade Complete (Y/N)

1 K Ramakanth ramakanthkasapogu05@gmail.com 1 12-Mar-21 30.00% Y

2 S Giri Gnaneswar giddaiahs83@gmail.com 2 12-Mar-21 42.25% Y

3 M Chethan Kumar chethanmulay12@gmail.com 3 12-Mar-21 45.00% Y

4 P Charan Raj charanraj4240@gmailc.om 4 12-Mar-21 36.00% Y

5 Mandhara Manjunath manjunathmandhara@gmail.com 5 12-Mar-21 78.25% Y

6 M Uday Kiran udaymangali364@gmail.com 6 20-Mar-21 36.00% Y

7 G Ajay Kumar yadavajay8724@gmail.com 7 04-Mar-21 45.25% Y

8 G Raja Sekhar gangadharirajasekhar66@gmail.com 8 04-Mar-21 65.45% Y

9 K Prasad pp2125491@gmail.com 9 09-Mar-21 42.25% Y

10 B Siva venkysiva1821@gmail.com 10 19-Feb-21 42.25% Y

11 M Durga Prasad pasupaladurgaprasad347@gmail.com 11 20-Nov-21 42.25% Y

12 P Anees Basha aneesbasha353@gmail.com 12 28-Jun-21 90.10% Y

13 B Ramanjaneyulu ramubandi143143@gmail.com 13 24-Jun-21 23.90% Y

14 Jayanthi C jayanthijayanthi26952@gmail.com 14 18-Jun-21 95.80% Y

15 Prameela C prameelac1618@gmail.com 15 12-Mar-21 93.00% Y

16 T Mahesh telugumahesh501@gmail.com 16 03-Mar-21 78.25% Y

17 S Lokesh salvadhilokesh@gmail.com 17 13-Mar-21 100.00% Y

18 S Sivaiah Achari djsiva920@gmail.com 18 13-Mar-21 45.00% Y

19 P Suresh suryasuresh6309743540@gmail.com 19 13-Mar-21 45.00% Y

20 S Eswari eswarisaya422@gmail.com 20 18-Mar-21 94.40% Y

21 K Chandana Bai k.chandana777@gmail.com 21 03-Mar-21 78.25% Y

22 N Lakshmi Devi nlakshmidevi50@gmail.com 22 03-Mar-21 78.25% Y

23 D Revathi revathi767@gmail.com 23 03-Mar-21 78.25% Y

24 M Lokesh maddurulokesh2000@gmail.com 24 03-Mar-21 90.10% Y

25 K Rajasekhar kallevarajasekhar@gmail.com 25 03-Mar-21 78.25% Y

26 S Subhahan shaiksubhahan786@gmail.com 26 03-Mar-21 90.10% Y

27 B Siva Ramudu boyasiva85@gmail.com 27 03-Mar-21 65.45% Y

28 S Mahipal mahipal8142941919@gmail.com 28 03-Mar-21 94.40% Y

29 K Rasheed krasheed7866@gmail.com 29 03-Mar-21 65.45% Y

30 M Kalyana chakravarthimantikalyan817@gmail.com 30 20-Jul-21 65.45% Y

31 M Mounika mounikamouni99599@gmail.com 31 Never 90.10% Y

Government College for Men,B-Camp,Kurnool

JKC-Cisco CCNA  Online Internet of Things

10.02.2021 to 30.03.2021



SL No First Name Last Name Email Student ID Last login
Cumulative 

Grade

Complete 

(Y/N)

1 B Mahesh maheshshekar4888@gmail.com 1 20-Nov-21 42.00% Y

2 M Durga Prasad pasupaladurgaprasad347@gmail.com 2 20-Nov-21 54.25% Y

3 Y Yellakrishana yeruklayellakrishna7995@gmail.com 3 20-Nov-21 78.00% Y

4 Jayanthi Pothula jayanthipothula178@gmail.com 4 14-Jul-21 87.25% Y

5 G Raghavendra graghvendra615@gmail.com 5 14-Jul-21 78.00% Y

6 Narla Venkata Mohan Reddy narlavenkatamohanreddy@gmail.com 6 20-Jun-21 60.00% Y

7 T Tejesh aswanitej@gmail.com 7 18-Jun-21 42.00% Y

8 A Beulah a.beulah1@gmail.com 8 16-Jun-21 42.00% Y

9 S Eswari eswarisaya422@gmail.com 9 18-Mar-21 78.00% Y

10 S Lokesh salvadhilokesh@gmail.com 10 13-Mar-21 78.00% Y

11 Prameela C prameelac1618@gmail.com 11 20-Jun-21 54.25% Y

12 Jayanthi C jayanthijayanthi26952@gmail.com 12 18-Jun-21 78.00% Y

13 B Ramanjaneyulu ramubandi143143@gmail.com 13 24-Jun-21 30.00% Y

14 P Anees Basha aneesbasha353@gmail.com 14 28-Jun-21 30.00% Y

15 Vadde Upendra vaddeupendra76@gmail.com 15 20-Jun-21 78.00% Y

16 Perikala Ajay Kumar ajaykumarchinna7@gmail.com 16 16-Jun-21 78.00% Y

17 SHAIK RASHEED mdrasheed54225@gmail.com 17 20-Jun-21 54.25% Y

18 Mala Jayaramudu 9550082935jaya@gmail.com 18 20-Jun-21 78.00% Y

19 Pinjari Khasim pkhasim48@gmail.com 19 20-Jun-21 54.25% Y

20 J RANGESWARAIAH jangamrangesh@gmail.com 20 20-Jun-21 42.00% Y

21 Mallepogu Pavanputra pavanmallepogu1998@gmail.com 21 20-Jun-21 42.00% Y

Government College for Men,B-Camp,Kurnool

JKC-Cisco CCNA  Online Code Riders Programme

15.06.2021 to 10.08.2021



SL No First Name Last Name Email Student ID Last login
Cumulative 

Grade

Complete 

(Y/N)

22 Elahi Simon elahisimon662@gmail.com 22 18-Jun-21 42.00% Y

23 Dolu Charan kumar d.charan44434@gmail.com 23 18-Jun-21 42.00% Y

24 Bellapu MadhavuduMadhavudu bmadhavudhu2020@gmail.com 24 18-Jun-21 42.00% Y

25 ELIGADI SREEKANTH eligadisreekanth@gmail.com 25 18-Jun-21 78.00% Y

26 Ediga Balakrishna edigabalugoud909@gmail.com 26 18-Jun-21 54.25% Y

27 Golla Ramanjini ramanji20008@gmail.com 27 18-Jun-21 50.00% Y

28 NALLABOTHULA MAHESH nallabothulamahesh11@gmail.com 28 18-Mar-21 50.00% Y

29 Jakula Aravind Aravind aravindy379@gamil.com 29 18-Mar-21 50.00% Y

30 Samudrala Rama swamy sramaswamy2000@gmail.com 30 18-Mar-21 78.00% Y

31 Molla Usman shaikusman7225@gmail.com 31 18-Mar-21 42.00% Y

32 Chinthamanu Sivakumar chinthamanusivakumar@gmail.com 32 18-Mar-21 78.00% Y

33 Chakali Madhu madhu.c1506@gmail.com 33 18-Mar-21 54.25% Y

34 Shaik Vali Basha vali8501813147@gmail.com 34 18-Mar-21 50.00% Y

35 M SWAMULU stylishsamuel83@gmail.com 35 18-Mar-21 50.00% Y

36 M. SAI KIRAN 99saikiran2@gmail.com 36 18-Mar-21 50.00% Y

37 S  Jayaramudu sjairam420@gmail.com 37 18-Mar-21 78.00% Y

38 T Chenna keshava chennakeshava650@gmail.com 38 18-Mar-21 42.00% Y

39 G G VINANTH RAM vinanthram@gmail.com 39 18-Mar-21 42.00% Y

40 Mothe Hemadri hemadrim584@gmail.com 40 18-Mar-21 42.00% Y

41 M Swathi ragaswathichinu@mail.com 41 18-Mar-21 78.00% Y

42 Jetti Maneesha jettimaneesha66@gmail.com 42 20-Jul-21 63.00% Y

43 Bethi. Manjula ashumanju597@gmail.com 43 20-Jul-21 54.25% Y

44 V Shiva Kumar kumarshiva13126@gmail.com 44 20-Jul-21 54.25% Y



SL No First Name Last Name Email Student ID Last login
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Complete 

(Y/N)

45 K Rasheed krasheed7866@gmail.com 45 20-Jul-21 63.00% Y

46 Chakali Saritha sarithachakali3@gmail.com 46 20-Jul-21 78.00% Y

47 Kuruva Kattaiah kattaiahkurva@gmail.com 47 20-Jul-21 42.00% Y

48 Boya Geethanjali anjaligeetha140@gmail.com 48 20-Jul-21 42.00% Y

49 Bijula Jhansi jhansibalija111@gmail.com 49 20-Jul-21 42.00% Y

50 Chiluka Philemon Amarthya amarthya0407@gmail.com 50 20-Jul-21 63.00% Y

51 M Pavan Kumar m.pavankumar483@gmail.com 51 20-Jul-21 50.00% Y

52 Dalu Nanda Kishore revanthdalu86@gmail.com 52 20-Jul-21 50.00% Y

53 M Kalyana chakravarthi mantikalyan817@gmail.com 53 20-Jul-21 63.00% Y

54 Veerapogu Nagarjuna nagarjunasmite@gmail.com 54 06-Jul-21 30.00% Y

55 Uttaradi Vamsi vardhan vardhanvamsi55@gmail.com 55 06-Jul-21 63.00% Y

56 Kummari Gowri Yellaswamy kummarigowriyellaswamy@gmail.com 56 06-Jul-21 63.00% Y

57 KATTELA SREEKANTH sreekanthk166@gmail.com 57 18-Jun-21 50.00% Y

58 Syed Mahammad syedmahammad399@gmail.com 58 18-Jun-21 50.00% Y

59 ADDAKULA MAHESH maheshaddakula143@gmail.com 59 18-Jun-21 50.00% Y

60 Batti Venkateswarlu nnrvenkatesh@gmail.com 60 18-Jun-21 78.00% Y

61 Syed Abdul Kalam abdulkalamsyed8@gmail.com 61 18-Jun-21 63.00% Y

62 Layam Sindhu sindhulayam1@gmail.com 62 19-Jun-21 50.00% Y

63 shaik Mabuvali mabuvali.shaik2001@gmail.com 63 19-Jun-21 63.00% Y

64  Yerukala Yella krishna yerukalayellakrishna@gmail.com 64 19-Jun-21 63.00% Y

65 Bailapati Haritha bailapatiharitha@gmail.com 65 19-Jun-21 50.00% Y

66 Mangali Udaysri udaysriudaysri53@gmail.com 66 07-Jul-21 50.00% Y

67 M Mounika mounikamouni99599@gmail.com 67 07-Jul-21 42.00% Y

68 Shaik Shaheera Naaz shaikshaheeranaaz@gmail.com 68 07-Jul-21 42.00% Y
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 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR MEN, KURNOO, ANDHRA PRADESH-INDIA 

Doctors Colony, B. Camp, Kurnool. 518002 

  Mobile:  081518-230094                  website: www.gcmknl.com             Mail Id:knlmg1.jkc@gmail.com   
                    Best Practices 

2020-21  

Name of the Department Hindi 
Name of the event organized Spoken Hindi  

Title of the event Spoken Hindi Programme 

Date of the event organized 15-12-2021 
Name of the Co-ordinator  of the 
event 

Dr. Diwakar Divya Divyanshu 

Class of the participant B.A., B.Sc, B.Com. (1st and 2nd year students) 

No. of  participants(  students and 
staff) 

75 

Name of the expert with 
designation 

Dr. Diwakar Divya Divyanshu (Lecturer in Hindi) 

Objective of the event 1. हहिंदी भाषा का महत्त्व और उसकी सिंवैधाहिक हथिहि के बारे में बिािा | 

2. हहिंदी भाषा में बािचीि करि ेऔर शब्दों के उच्चारण करिे के िरीके बिािा | 

Outcome of the event 1. हहिंदी व्याकरण और काल के अिुसार हहिंदी भाषा का सामान्य व्यहार करिे के 

हलए प्रेररि करिा |  

2. छात्रों को हहिंदी की सिंवैधाहिक हथिहि से अवगि कराया गया|  

 
 

 



   

 

EVENT ORGANIZED REPORT 

2021-22 

Name of the Department CHEMISTRY 

Name of the event 

organized 

Liquor prohibition and drugs awareness program  

Title of the event Awareness on liquor and drugs  

Date of the event 

organized 

01.11.2021 

Name of the Co-

Ordinator  of the event 

Sri. A. Satyanarayana (Dept. of Chemistry) 

Class of the participant Staff and Students 

No. of participants 

(students and staff) 

550 

Name of the expert with 

designation 

M. V.Lakshmana Reddy, Chairmen State Liquor 

prohibition 

Dr. Prabhakar Reddy Cardiologist 

Dr. Bramha Reddy, Chairmen Janavignana 

Vedika  

Objective of the event • Understand a set of fundamentals 

about neurobiology and how drugs 

of abuse change the brain  

• Recognize that drug addiction is a 

treatable, chronic brain disease 

• Recognize that addiction is 

influenced by biological factors and 

by the social and behavioral context 

of drug use  

Outcome of the event the students get awareness about drug abuse and 

its impact on health and hygiene 

 
 
 



   

           
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



     
 

 

 

ACTIVITY SHEET 

 

Name of the Department 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

 

Name of the event organized 

AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON BLOOD GROUPING 

 

Title of the event 

AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON BLOOD GROUPING 

Date of the event organized 28-08-2021 

Name of the Co-ordinator of 

the event 

J.HEMALATHA 

 

Class of the participant 

Students of all programmes 

No. of  participants(  students 

and staff) 

680 

Name of the expert with 

designation 

Dr.G.RamaChandra Rao, Medical officer,  K.Ramesh Babu D.F.O-
II 

Objective of the event Importance of Blood grouping 

Outcome of the event Blood group of students are identified 

Brief Report of the Event: 
 
Students aware about importance of Blood grouping 
 
Students came to know their blood group 
 
Students understands about different types of blood groups 
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